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High School Sports: 
       

    Fall                                        Winter                                              Spring 
Football 6A,                   G. Soccer 4A,                  Softball 7A  

Volleyball 7A,                  B. Soccer 4A                           Track & Field 3A, 

Cross Country 3A,             G. Basketball 7A                Tennis 3A 

Swim 3A                            B. Basketball 7A                             Baseball 7A 

Golf 2A,                            Comp. Cheer 1A                                 Flag Football 1A 

Sideline Cheer                     Wrestling 2A 
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Sport First Name Last Name Email 

Baseball Robert Mondoux Robert.Mondoux@hcps.net  

Boys Basketball Zarko Stojakovic Zarko.Stojakovic@hcps.net 

Girls Basketball Ben Bromley Coachben23@yahoo.com 

Cheerleading Felnicia Williams btascheer@gmail.com  
Boys XC Patrick Artz Patrick.Artz@gmail.com 

Girls XC Chris Kane Christopher.Kane@hcps.net 

Football Evan Davis EvanD.Davis@hcps.net 
Flag Football Teresa Jenkins Teresa.Jenkins@hcps.net 

Boys Golf Joseph Paight Joseph.Paight@hcps.net 

Girls Golf Joseph Paight Joseph.Paight@hcps.net 

Boys Soccer Kevin Martin KevinL.Martin@hcps.net 

Girls Soccer Jeremy Voulgarakis Jeremy.Voulgarakis@hcps.net 

Softball Jim Johnson James.Johnson@hcps.net 

Boys Swimming Gabriela Hernandez Gabriela.Hernandez@hcps.net 

Girls Swimming Jared Cunio Jared.Cunio@hcps.net 

Boys Tennis Wyantt May Wyantt.May@hcps.net 

Girls Tennis Gabriela Hernandez Gabriela.Hernandez@hcps.net 

Boys Track Rudy Story Rudolph.Story@hcps.net 

Girls Track    

Volleyball Sydnee Bland Sydnee.Bland@hcps.net 

Wrestling Gregory Vincent Gregory.Vincent@hcps.net 

Business Manager Robert Friskney Robert.Friskney@hcps.net 

Assistant Bus Mgr Patrick Kelly Patrick.Kelly@hcps.net 

The application for athletic participation will only be submitted electronically and can be found on the Hills-

borough County Public Schools Athletic Dept. website at: https://www.hillsboroughschools.org/athleticforms.  

Or directly on the Athletic Clearance website: https://athleticclearance.fhsaahome.org/index.php.  
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